Alpine Si
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Platz Nr. Name und Vorname Jahrgan¢ Klub Ziel Zeit Abstand
Damen kurz
1 4 Erlacher Flora 1969 Otzi bike 00:31:26.200
2 5 Thaler Gerlinde 1972 Alpin Speed Sarntal 00:34:36.700 00:03:10.500
3 170 Degasperi Vanessa 2004 Brenta Team 00:41:56.420 00:10:30.220
4 9 Pescol Eleonora 2001 Bogn da nia 00:42:26.200 00:11:00.000
5 6 Zanon Maura 1975 Bogn da nia 00:42:32.570 00:11:06.370
6 8 Gruber Daniela 1994 Alpin Speed Sarntal 00:44:54.950 00:13:28.750
7 2 Ciatti Angelica 1965 Gualdo 00:45:40.490 00:14:14.290
8 1 Tomasini Edy 1963 Lumaci veloci 00:59:21.670 00:27:55.470
Damen lang
1 28 Vikberg Josefina 1982 01:13:06.940
2 41 Pfeifer Heidi 1987 TTVinschgau 01:13:47.250 00:00:40.310
3 35 Murer Miriam 1975 Vette Feltrine Ski Team 01:21:01.150 00:07:54.210
4 30 Steinhauser Petra 1964 ASC olang 01:22:58.160 00:09:51.220
5 42 Menardi Susanna 1988 Bogn da nia 01:24:45.110 00:11:38.170
6 31 Montevecchi Margherita 1970 Bogn da nia 01:26:57.620 00:13:50.680
7 34 Giovannini Marika 1975 Lumaci veloci 01:32:39.020 00:19:32.080
8 33 Leoni Laura 1972 sci club pavullese 01:40:20.170 00:27:13.230
9 39 Zasso Federica 1984 S.c.La Valle Agordina 01:40:49.130 00:27:42.190

Herren 1968-1981

1 116 Giacomelli Manuel 1977 U.S.DOLOMITICA 00:58:09.590

2 80 Pfattner Franz 1971 asv martell 00:58:53.940 00:00:44.350
3 166 Gostner Elmar 1979 Skialp Gossensass 00:59:41.330 00:01:31.740
4 172 Irsara Michael 1975 Bogn da nia 01:00:28.280 00:02:18.690
5 100 Pigoni Matteo 1974 Team Ski App 01:02:06.160 00:03:56.570
6 127 Forni Alessandro 1980 Made 2 Win Trenteam 01:02:27.100 00:04:17.510
7 81 Knolseisen Christian 1971 Bogn da nia 01:03:37.020 00:05:27.430
8 113 Landolfi Alessandro 1977 Gruppo i Favolenze 01:08:34.550 00:10:24.960
9 167 Corazza Germano 1972 T Rex 01:08:42.560 00:10:32.970
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119 Toll Dietmar
107 Keim Alexander

89 Giacomelli Giuliano
128 Da Ronch Mirco
121 Doff Giovanni

74 Weber Manfred

97 Mari Alessandro
168 Cinzol Giancarlo
117 Unterthurner Stephan
101 Auer Thomas

75 Miotto Giuseppe

94 Andriano Giovanni
118 Steiger Andreas
125 Rattin Denis
105 Simonazzi Francesco

68 Spogler Lorenz

78 Fusina Maurizio

70 Benedetti lacopo
109 Toffoli Gabriele

93 Agnelli Umberto
114 Grisenti lgor

124 Colombari Omar
171 Galozzi Daniele
110 Zerz Jurgen

108 Festi Paolo

72 Papa Pierluigi

98 Ludwig Gerhard

87 Delugan Efrem
104 Tognoni Patrich

76 Piat Luigi Aldo

95 Danesi Davide

106 Ferrari Giammarco

99 Grisenti Roberto

92 Guslandi Gianluca
115 Da Ronch Erich
111 Salvestrini Antonello
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82 Pat Federico

53 Campestrini Camillo
15 Soppelsa Ferruccio
55 Dejori Erich

64 Deflorian Willi

60 Brugger Leo.

67 Ciola Massimo

48 Pichler Paul

51 Battisti Martino

57 Lira Giancarlo

66 Zulian Umberto

43 lanes Giulio

69 Codermazzi Carlo
58 Pasqualini Agostino
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1978 Bogn da nia 01:10:04.980 00:11:55.390
1976 Asd Kinomana Skialp 01:10:26.200 00:12:16.610
1972 Sci Club Vigolo Vattaro 01:10:28.160 00:12:18.570
1980 S.c.La Valle Agordina 01:12:02.120 00:13:52.530
1978 Piazaroi 01:12:48.620 00:14:39.030
1969 ASV Altrei 01:12:58.550 00:14:48.960
1973 Team Ski App 01:13:51.510 00:15:41.920
1968 Bogn da nia 01:14:25.980 00:16:16.390
1978 Alpin Speed Sarntal 01:15:01.000 00:16:51.410
1974 TTVinschgau 01:15:09.360 00:16:59.770
1969 Bogn da nia 01:15:39.170 00:17:29.580
1973 nessuna 01:16:11.590 00:18:02.000
1978 Avs Lusen 01:16:42.620 00:18:33.030
1979 Us Vanoi 01:17:13.520 00:19:03.930
1975 Sci club Bismantova 01:17:33.100 00:19:23.510
1968 Alpin Speed Sarntal 01:18:32.480 00:20:22.890
1970 Sci Club La Valle Agordina 01:18:40.680 00:20:31.090
1968 Gualdo 01:19:38.370 00:21:28.780
1976 S.c.La Valle Agordina 01:19:48.890 00:21:39.300
1973 Kinomana Skyalp 01:20:56.450 00:22:46.860
1977 Lumaci veloci 01:21:46.280 00:23:36.690
1979 U.S. D CAMPOFONTANA 01:21:54.030 00:23:44.440
1975 S CaiBz 01:22:00.500 00:23:50.910
1976 TTVinschgau 01:22:58.640 00:24:49.050
1976 Bela Ladinia 01:24:07.820 00:25:58.230
1968 sci club pavullese 01:25:10.260 00:27:00.670
1974 Bogn da nia 01:26:20.730 00:28:11.140
1971 U.S.Cornacci 01:27:33.690 00:29:24.100
1975 Peves Gherdeina 01:28:30.620 00:30:21.030
1969 Brentonico Ski Team 01:30:00.320 00:31:50.730
1973 Peves Gherdeina 01:31:35.790 00:33:26.200
1975 U.S.Cornacci 01:36:15.610 00:38:06.020
1974 Kinomana Skyalp 01:41:20.530 00:43:10.940
1973 Asd Kinomana Skialp 01:42:33.790 00:44:24.200
1977 Sci Club La Valle Agordina 01:42:44.610 00:44:35.020
1976 01:47:59.610
1966 Sci Club Vette Feltrine Ski Te 00:59:39.120
1964 | favolenze 01:03:18.380 00:03:39.260
1964 Sci Club La Valle 01:04:53.930 00:05:14.810
1965 Bogn da nia 01:05:04.090 00:05:24.970
1967 A.s.d. CAURIOL 01:06:02.740 00:06:23.620
1965 Skialprace Ahrntal 01:07:46.880 00:08:07.760
1967 Nessuno 01:08:18.510 00:08:39.390
1961 Bogn da nia 01:12:05.600 00:12:26.480
1963 gronlait 01:12:33.670 00:12:54.550
1965 Bogn da nia 01:13:27.250 00:13:48.130
1967 Bogn da nia 01:14:58.780 00:15:19.660
1947 Brenta Team 01:15:14.880 00:15:35.760
1967 Brentonico Ski Team 01:18:28.350 00:18:49.230
1965 Gruppo i Favolenze 01:18:44.450 00:19:05.330
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45 Pattis Franz

63 Montanari Alberto

50 Salardi Stefano

59 Brusco Giorgio

54 Possamai Renzo

44 Bortoluzzi Lorenzo

56 Sacchi Luca

47 Lorenz Valerio

49 Caputi Francesco Maria
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144 Bazzana Fabio

141 Zemmer Michael

158 Thaler Noe

142 Giuliani Mattia

150 Manfroi Simone

160 Rasom Mauro

159 Reiterer Andreas

146 Dalvai Armin

143 Costa Valentino

139 Nischler Benjamin

156 Poli Francesco

173 Somadossi Daniele

152 Mitterer David

165 Pescol Marco

145 Del Din Andrea

157 Plack Benjamin

122 Verra Cosma

147 Daigoro Costa

153 Jennewein Samuel

163 Cincelli Stefano

133 Quagliaroli Michele

161 Gris Enrico

154 Cervo Matteo

137 Crosta Davide

140 Micheletti Moreno

132 Provettini Nicold

136 Colaone Giulio

149 Dallapozza Luca

164 De Toni Simone

138 Tamburro Francesco
3 Cassan Christian

40 Covi Andrea

175 Mazzel Manuel

151 Indulti Davide

130 Marasi Angelo

131 Zini Damiano
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Welschnofen &
Frommer Alm

18 Pfattner Karl
16 Stuffer Herbert
13 Lanpacher Karl

1958
1966
1962
1965
1964
1952
1965
1961
1962

1987
1985
1992
1987
1990
1992
1992
1989
1987
1984
1991
1986
1990
1999
1988
1991
1989
1989
1991
1996
1983
1992
1991
1984
1985
1982
1984
1990
1998
1984
1992
1987
1989
1990
1982
1982

1972
1968
1966
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Bogn da nia
FassaActive

Team Ski App

Lumaci veloci

Vette Feltrine Ski Team

VIGILI DEL FUOCO BELLUNO

Bogn da nia
Bogn da nia

Sci club Valgandino

Bogn da nia

Alpin Speed Sarntal

Bogn da nia

Bogn da nia

Bela Ladinia

alpin speed/sportland
Bogn da nia

Sci Club La Valle Agordina
TTVinschgau

Sci club Valgandino
Sciclub Valle die lahi
TTVinschgau

Bogn da nia

Sci Club La Valle Agordina
TT Vinschgau

Bela Ladinia

Sci Club La Valle Agordina
/

Bela Ladinia

Kinomana Skyalp

Dolomiti Ski-Alp

Dolomiti Ski-Alp

Keine

Asd Laives Runners

Team Ski App

G.S. PAVIONE

Bela Ladinia

Sci Club La Valle Agordina
Triathlon alto Adige

Bela Ladinia

Brenta Team

Bogn da nia

Team Ski App

Kino mana ski alp

Gipfelstirmer,-Latzfons
Peves Gherdeina
Otzi bike
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01:19:08.410
01:21:48.690
01:23:39.490
01:29:10.150
01:29:40.550
01:31:51.040
01:37:11.090
01:39:18.190
01:59:48.190

00:52:51.390
00:53:10.220
00:54:16.670
00:55:19.610
00:56:09.930
00:57:18.990
00:58:05.860
01:01:01.860
01:04:52.240
01:04:55.920
01:06:16.250
01:06:55.700
01:07:23.060
01:07:30.630
01:08:27.210
01:09:17.960
01:10:32.780
01:10:37.040
01:11:41.760
01:13:37.760
01:13:54.760
01:14:33.970
01:15:51.110
01:16:28.400
01:17:09.320
01:17:44.380
01:19:35.660
01:20:40.350
01:20:43.110
01:21:27.840
01:21:44.190
01:24:10.310
01:26:33.470
01:27:45.860
01:36:51.370
01:44:40.370

00:25:02.780
00:26:03.170
00:28:49.070
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00:19:29.290
00:22:09.570
00:24:00.370
00:29:31.030
00:30:01.430
00:32:11.920
00:37:31.970
00:39:39.070

00:00:18.830
00:01:25.280
00:02:28.220
00:03:18.540
00:04:27.600
00:05:14.470
00:08:10.470
00:12:00.850
00:12:04.530
00:13:24.860
00:14:04.310
00:14:31.670
00:14:39.240
00:15:35.820
00:16:26.570
00:17:41.390
00:17:45.650
00:18:50.370
00:20:46.370
00:21:03.370
00:21:42.580
00:22:59.720
00:23:37.010
00:24:17.930
00:24:52.990
00:26:44.270
00:27:48.960
00:27:51.720
00:28:36.450
00:28:52.800
00:31:18.920
00:33:42.080
00:34:54.470
00:43:59.980

00:01:00.390
00:03:46.290
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4 169 Kross Franz 1963 Alpinspeed Sarntal 00:29:55.920 00:04:53.140
5 46 Rabbi Francesco 1959 Bogn da nia 00:35:14.690 00:10:11.910
6 14 Kafmann Robert 1967 .. 00:35:31.000 00:10:28.220
7 27 Martin Rasom 1993 Bela Ladinia 00:36:26.320 00:11:23.540
8 176 Peterlini Maurizio 1963 gronlait 00:37:36.860 00:12:34.080
9 10 Thaler Josef 1947 Alpin Speed Sarntal 00:39:39.560 00:14:36.780
10 174 Huber Hans 1960 Asv Soltnflitzer 00:40:09.040 00:15:06.260
11 25 Garzon Alex 1988 Nessuna 00:40:12.870 00:15:10.090
12 22 Ricciardo Rizzo Salvatore 1979 ASC.L.F. Sarantal/Raiffeisen 00:40:16.030 00:15:13.250
13 24 Maneggia Giulio 1988 E.I 00:40:52.090 00:15:49.310
14 11 Huber Hansjoerg 1956 ASV Deutschnofen 00:41:48.660 00:16:45.880
15 21 De Zanna David 1974 libero 00:42:46.530 00:17:43.750
16 23 Pettinari Fabio 1980 E.I 00:44:19.180 00:19:16.400
17 19 Fossen Loris 1972 Sci Club La Valle Agordina 00:47:39.340 00:22:36.560
18 20 Gaz Nicola 1972 Sci Club La Valle Agordina 00:59:47.370 00:34:44.590
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